RMB, RMBS
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 22-Mar-2019 1 Document Number: 50010
For technical questions, contact: sferfixedresistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Molded Precision Wirewound Resistors
Axial Leads

  R
MBS2
ORDERING INFORMATION
RMB 105 R5000 J S00
RMBS 05 22R00 J S14
MODEL STYLE  OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
R M B 1 0 5 3 0 0 R 0 J S 0 0
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE OPTION OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RMB
RMBS
RMB:
075
105
300
RMBS:
05
10
20
N = non
inductive
winding
The first four digits are
significant figures and
the last digit specifies
the number of zeros
to follow.
R designates decimal
point.
300R0 = 300 
680R0 = 680 
20301 = 20.3 k
88R88 = 88.88 
...
B = 0.1 %
D = 0.5 %
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
Standard Packaging:
RMB: